
Track Meet Schedule
2024

DATE MEET LOCATION NOTES

Sat, Feb. 24 Viper Distance Festival Austin, TX Distance only- optional
Run as unattached

Thur, Feb 29th Cougar Relays Pflugerville, TX Softball tournament

Thur, March 7 Pflugerville
Panther Relays

Pflugerville, TX No Seniors- Senior Trip
Baseball tournament
Softball Tournament

OFF SPRING BREAK

Thur., March 21 Florence Invitational Florence, TX Boys only

Sat, March 23 Faith Academy Relays Marble Falls, TX Girls only

Thurs, March 28 Lexington Lexington, TX Good Friday, March 29
Softball Game

Fri, April 5 Live Oak Invitational Waco,TX MS and HS
Baseball Game

Wed, April 10 District Holy Cross, SA

OFF Bella Showcase, 18/19

Thur, April 25 Regionals TBD Qualifiers only
Jr/Sr, Fri., 26th

Fri-Sat. May 3-4 STATE Waco, TX Qualifiers only


